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National Dose Banding Table – Rituximab 
Vial Sizes of Drug 100mg/10mL 

500mg/50mL Drug Rituximab 

 
Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 
Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 
Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 
 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (%) 
From To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

379.47 424.26 424.25 400 5.4 -5.7 

424.26 474.34 474.33 450 6.1 -5.1 

474.34 524.40 524.39 500 5.4 -4.7 

524.40 574.46 574.45 550 4.9 -4.3 

574.46 624.50 624.49 600 4.4 -3.9 

624.50 674.54 674.53 650 4.1 -3.6 

674.54 748.33 748.32 700 3.8 -6.5 

748.33 848.53 848.52 800 6.9 -5.7 

848.53 948.68 948.67 900 6.1 -5.1 

948.68 1048.81 1048.80 1000 5.4 -4.7 

1048.81 1148.91 1148.90 1100 4.9 -4.3 

1148.91 1249.00 1248.99 1200 4.4 -3.9 

1249.00 1349.07 1349.06 1300 4.1 -3.6 
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Dose-specific Tables 
As dose reductions are usually liberal with MAB’s then the range of doses is smaller although if there is a need to reduce further then the same rules can be followed with a maximum variance 
of ±10% 
 
Rituximab 
         BSA (m2) 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2.0 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 
375mg/m2 400 450 500 550 550 600 650 700 700 800 800 800 900 900 
500mg/m2 550 600 650 700 800 800 900 900 1000 1000 1100 1100 1200 1200 
  
 
 


